Bedale High School GCSE Provisional Summer 2019 Timetable.

Date Start Time |Duration Exam Code [Subject

Mon 13 May 09:00 01:45 WIJEC/GCSE |C500U10-1 |Com Sci Comp 1 Understanding Computers
Mon 13 May 09:00 01:45 OCR R012/01 Information Technology

Tue 14 May 09:00 00:35 AQA 8658/LF French Listening Test Tier F

Tue 14 May 09:00 00:45 AQA 8658/LH French Listening Test Tier H

Tue 14 May 09:50 00:45 AQA 8658/RF French Reading Test Tier F

Tue 14 May 10:15 01:00 AQA 8658/RH French Reading Test Tier H

Tue 14 May 13:00 01:45 AQA 8461/1H Biology Paper 1 Tier H

Tue 14 May 13:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1F |Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F
Tue 14 May 13:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1H |Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1H
Wed 15 May 09:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE [1PEOO1 PE / Fitness and Body Systems

Wed 15 May 13:00 01:45 AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1

Thu 16 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/1H Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H

Thu 16 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1F |Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F
Thu 16 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1H |Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1H
Thu 16 May 13:00 02:00 WIJEC/GCSE |C500U20-1 |Com Sci Comp 2 Computational Thinking
Fri 17 May 09:00 01:00 AQA 8658/WF French Writing Test Tier F

Fri 17 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8658/WH French Writing Test Tier H

Fri 17 May 13:00 01:45 AQA 8261/W Drama Written Paper

Fri 17 May 13:00 01:15 EDEXL/GCSE |1PEO 02 PE / Health and Performance

Tue 21 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE [1MA1 1F Non Calculator (F)

Tue 21 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE [1MA1 1H Non Calculator (H)

Tue 21 May 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE [1GAOO01 The Physical Environment

Wed 22 May 13:00 01:45 AQA 8463/1H Physics Paper 1 Tier H

Wed 22 May 13:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1F |Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F




Wed 22 May 13:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1H |Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1H
Thu 23 May 09:00 02:15 AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2

Fri 24 May 13:00 02:00 AQA 8552/W Design and Technology Written Paper
Mon 03 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 8145/1A/D |History Paper 1A Option D

Mon 03 Jun 09:00 AQA 8145/1B/D |History Paper 1B Option D

Tue 04 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1

Tue 04 Jun 13:00 01:30 AQA 8271/W Music Written Paper

Wed 05 Jun 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE |1GAO 02 The Human Environment

Thu 06 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE [1MA1 2F Calculator (F)

Thu 06 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE [1MA1 2H Calculator (H)

Thu 06 Jun 13:00 02:00 AQA 8145/2A/A |History Paper 2A Option A

Thu 06 Jun 13:00 AQA 8145/2B/C |History Paper 2B Option C

Fri 07 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2

Fri 07 Jun 13:00 01:45 AQA 8461/2H Biology Paper 2 Tier H

Fri 07 Jun 13:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2F |Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F
Fri 07 Jun 13:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2H |Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2H
Mon 10 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8585/W Food Prep and Nutrition Written
Tue 11 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE [1MA1 3F Calculator (F)

Tue 11 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE [1MA1 3H Calculator (H)

Wed 12 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/2H Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H

Wed 12 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2F |Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F
Wed 12 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2H |Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2H
Wed 12 Jun 13:00 00:35 AQA 8668/LF German Listening Test Tier F

Wed 12 Jun 13:00 00:45 AQA 8668/LH German Listening Test Tier H

Wed 12 Jun 13:45 00:45 AQA 8668/RF German Reading Test Tier F

Wed 12 Jun 13:55 01:00 AQA 8668/RH German Reading Test Tier H




Wed 12 Jun 13:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE |[1CSO 01 Paper One Citizenship

Thu 13 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE |[1GAO 03 Geog.Investigations

Fri 14 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8463/2H Physics Paper 2 Tier H

Fri 14 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2F |Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F
Fri 14 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2H |Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2H
Mon 17 Jun 09:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE [1CS0 02 Paper Two Citizenship

Mon 17 Jun 09:00 01:00 AQA 8668/WF German Writing Test Tier F

Mon 17 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8668/WH German Writing Test Tier H

Clash Students: Clash arrangements will be forwarded to you with your individual timetable.




